FEATURES
Fiberglass Basins - heavy duty construction, standard sizes to 72" Dia.
and 96" Deep, custom basins to 20' deep available by quote request.
Covers
Pipe Grommets - Use for Inlet or Discharge Connections
Discharge Hubs - Cast iron caulking type and NPT Threaded
Float Switch Brackets - several models to choose from
Junction Boxes - boxes and cord grips

• Optional float switch cord grips available (see basin
accessories).
SOLID STEEL COVER
• Heavy duty steel construction.
• Black epoxy coating is applied to each cover.
• Available in 24" through 72" diameters.
• Optional float switch cord grips available (see basin
accessories).
DIMENSIONAL DATA
(All dimensions are in inches and weights in lbs. Do not use for construction purposes.)
Order
	 A	 B	 C	 D
No.
	 Basin Inside	 Cover Outside	 Cover Bolt	 Material
		  Dia.	 Dia.	 Circle	 Thickness
	 A8-24T	 24	 28	 26.5	 .25
	 A8-30T	 30	 34	 32.5	 .25
	 A8-36T	 36	 40	 38.5	 .25
	 A8-42T	 42	 46	 44.5	 .25
	 A8-48T	 48	 54	 51.0	 .25
	 A8-60T	 60	 66	 63.0	 .375
	 A8-72T	 72	 78	 75.0	 .375
Order
	 A	 B	 C	 D
No.
	 Basin Inside	 Cover Outside	 Cover Bolt	 Material
		  Dia.	 Dia.	 Circle	 Thickness
	 A8-24F	 24	 28	 26.5	 .25
	 A8-30F	 30	 34	 32.5	 .375
	 A8-36F	 36	 40	 38.5	 .375
	 A8-42F	 42	 46	 44.5	 .50
	 A8-48F	 48	 54	 51.0	 .50
	 A8-60F	 60	 66	 63.0	 .75
	 A8-72F	 72	 78	 75.0	 1.0
COVER DIMENSION DRAWING
Stainless Steel Hardware Standard –
Gasket Tape Provided
CL

F
TYP.
E TYP.
G TYP.
VENT
Specify Size:
2", 3" or 4" Optional
STEEL
ANGLE
SINGLE DOOR HATCH COVER DIMENSIONAL DATA
DOUBLE DOOR HATCH COVER DIMENSIONAL DATA
	Aluminum	 Steel		  A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 F	 G	 H
	 Order	 Order	 Vent	 Basin	 Cover	 Cover	 Cover	 Hatch	 Hatch	 Clear	 Clear	 J
	 No.	 No.	 Size	 Inside 	 Outside	 Bolt	 Thickness	 Door	 Door	 Access	 Access	 Dist.
				    Dimension	 Dimension	 Circle		  Width	 Length	 Width	 Length
	 A8-24A1	 A8-24H1	 2"	 24	 28	 26.5	 .25	 13.5	 17	 16	 12	 10
	 A8-30A1	 A8-30H1	 2"	 30	 34	 32.5	 .25	 17.5	 23	 16	 22	 13
	 A8-36A1	 A8-36H1	 2"	 36	 40	 38.5	 .25	 21.5	 25	 20	 24	 16
	 A8-42A1	 A8-42H1	 2"	 42	 46	 44.5	 .25	 23.5	 33	 22	 32	 19
	Aluminum	 Steel		  A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 F	 G	 H
	 Order	 Order	 Vent	 Basin	 Cover	 Cover	 Cover	 Hatch	 Hatch	 Clear	 Clear
	 No.	 No.	 Size	 Inside 	 Outside	 Bolt	 Thickness	 Door	 Door	 Access	 Access
				    Dimension	 Dimension	 Circle		  Width	 Length	 Width	 Length
	 A8-48A2	 A8-48H2	 2"	 48	 54	 51	 .250	 18	 25	 17	 24
	 A8-60A2	 A8-60H2	 2"	 60	 66	 63	 .375	 21	 31	 20	 30
	 A8-72A2	 A8-72H2	 2"	 72	 78	 75	 .375	 25	 41	 24	 40
(All dimensions are in inches and weights in lbs. Do not use for construction purposes.)
STAINLESS STEEL HARDWARE STANDARD – GASKET TAPE PROVIDED
PAGE 6
Wastewater

• Black epoxy coating is applied to each cover.
• Pump access and switch inspection plates furnished
as standard.
• Available in 24" through 48" diameters.
• Optional float switch cord grips available (see basin
accessories).
STAINLESS STEEL HARDWARE STANDARD –
GASKET TAPE PROVIDED
SIMPLEX FIBERGLASS PUMP COVER DIMENSIONAL DATA
SIMPLEX STEEL PUMP COVER DIMENSIONAL DATA
(All dimensions are in inches and weights in lbs. Do not use for construction purposes.)
			   A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 F
	 Order	 Vent	 Cover	 Cover	 Cover	 Cover	 Access	 Clear	 G	 H	 J	 K
	 No.	 Size	 Inside 	 Outside	 Bolt 	 Thickness	 Plate 	 Access 	 Distance	 Distance	 Distance	 Distance
			   Dim.	 Dim.	 Circle		  Dim.	 Dim.
	 A8-24FS	 2"	 24	 28	 26.5	 .25	 16	 14	 NA	 7.75	 10	 5.50
	 A8-30FS	 2"	 30	 34	 32.5	 .25	 18	 16	 NA	 9.50	 11	 7.00
	 A8-36FS	 2"	 36	 40	 38.5	 .25	 18	 16	 NA	 13.00	 14	 7.00
			   A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 F
	 Order	 Vent	 Cover	 Cover	 Cover	 Cover	 Access	 Clear	 G	 H	 J	 K
	 No.	 Size	 Inside 	 Outside	 Bolt 	 Thickness	 Plate 	 Access 	 Distance	 Distance	 Distance	 Distance
			   Dim.	 Dim.	 Circle		  Dim.	 Dim.
	 A8-24TS	 2"	 24	 28	 26.5	 .25	 16	 14	 NA	 7.75	 10	 5.50
	 A8-30TS	 2"	 30	 34	 32.5	 .25	 18	 16	 NA	 9.50	 11	 7.00
	 A8-36TS	 2"	 36	 40	 38.5	 .25	 18	 16	 NA	 13.00	 14	 7.00
	 A8-42TS	 2"	 42	 46	 44.5	 .25	 22	 20	 NA	 14.00	 14	 10.00
	 A8-48TS	 2"	 48	 54	 51.0	 .25	 22	 20	 NA	 18.00	 20	 9.00
	 A8-60TS	 2"	 60	 66	 63.0	 .375	 28	 26	 NA	 15.50	 25	 15.50
CL
H K A
E
F

• Heavy duty steel construction.
• Black epoxy coating is applied to each cover.
• Two pump access and one switch inspection plate
furnished as standard.
• Available in 24" through 48" diameters.
• Optional float switch cord grips available (see Basin
Accessories).
DUPLEX FIBERGLASS PUMP COVER DIMENSIONAL DATA
DUPLEX STEEL PUMP COVER DIMENSIONAL DATA
(All dimensions are in inches and weights in lbs. Do not use for construction purposes.)
NOTE: Not for use if slide rails are installed in basin.
			   A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 F
	 Order	 Vent	 Basin	 Cover	 Bolt 	 Cover	 Access	 Clear	 G	 H	 J
	 No.	 Size	 Inside 	 Outside	 Circle	 Thickness	 Plate 	 Access 	 Distance	 Distance	 Distance
			   Dim.	 Dim.			   Dim.	 Dim.
	 A8-30FD	 2"	 30	 34	 32.5	 .25	 16	 14	 10.50	 8.00	 11
	 A8-36FD	 2"	 36	 40	 38.5	 .25	 18	 16	 13.00	 10.00	 14
CL
CL
H
TYP.

SEAL – Use for
cords up to 3⁄8".
10" INSPECTION
PLATE WITH 8" DIA.
CLEAR ACCESS
OPENING
VENT Specify Size: 2", 3" or 4"
SEE PRICE BOOK
G
STAINLESS STEEL HARDWARE STANDARD –
GASKET TAPE PROVIDED
			   A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 F
	 Order	 Vent	 Basin	 Cover	 Bolt 	 Cover	 Access	 Clear	 G	 H	 J
	 No.	 Size	 Inside 	 Outside	 Circle	 Thickness	 Plate 	 Access 	 Distance	 Distance	 Distance
			   Dim.	 Dim.			   Dim.	 Dim.
	 A8-30TD	 2"	 30	 34	 32.5	 .25	 16	 14	 10.50	 8.00	 11
	 A8-36TD	 2"	 36	 40	 38.5	 .25	 18	 16	 13.00	 10.00	 14
	 A8-42TD	 2"	 42	 46	 44.5	 .25	 22	 20	 14.00	 10.00	 14
	 A8-48TD	 2"	 48	 54	 51.0	 .25	 22	 20	 18.00	 12.00	 20
	 A8-60TD	 2"	 60	 66	 63.0	 .375	 28	 26	 15.50	 15.50	 25
	 A8-72TD	 2"	 72	 78	 75.0	 .375	 28	 26	 15.50	 15.50	 30
* Duplex covers are not for use if slide rails are used in basin.
PAGE 10
Wastewater
CentriPro

FSB6FB
FSB–1
FSB4FB
PAGE 13
Wastewater
CentriPro
PORTABLE HOISTS
STANDARD FEATURES:
• 304SS construction
• 30' of ¼" stainless steel cable
• Galvanized 1 ton hook
• Dutton-Lainson Marine Grade Brake Winch
• Adjustable reach in 1" (25 mm) increments
	 Model	 Mast	 Maximum	 Weight	 Optional Socket
		  Diameter	 Load		  Part Number
	 A8-PH300	 23/8"	 300	 73	 A8-PH1S
	 A8-PH1000	 3½"	 1000	 96	 A8-PH2S
	 A8-PH1330	 4"	 1330	 136	 A8-PH3S
* ¼" cable 304SS per foot A8-PHSSC1, change last digit for longer cable.
PAGE 14
Wastewater
CentriPro

	 A8-1J	 Simplex	 6 x 7 x 27⁄8	 3 / 1
	 A8-3J	 Simplex	 4 x 4 x 4	 3 / 1
	 A8-4J	 Duplex	 6 x 6 x 4	 4 / 2
	 A8-6J	 Duplex	 8 x 8 x 4	 6 / 2
CORD GRIPS
Inspection plate modification (for level control[s]).
	 Part No.	 Normal Size	 Range OD of Cord
	 CG50	 ½"	 .236" to .472"
	 CG750	 ¾"	 .511" to .708"
	 CG1000	 1"	 .236" to 1.024"
CORD GRIP FOR CORD WITH
O.D. RANGE – .236" - 1.024"
1⁄2" NPT
CHAINS
	 Part No.
	 ACHNSSL10	 ½" x 10'SS Chain, 5⁄8 Shackles
	 ACHNSSL20	 ½" x 20'SS Chain, 5⁄8 Shackles
	 ACHNSS10	 3⁄16" x 10'SS Chain, 5⁄16 Shackles
	 ACHNSS10KT	 10' Chain Kit/Bail and Shackles
			   included
	 ACHNSS20	 3⁄16" x 20'SS Chain, 5⁄16 Shackles
	 ACHNSS20KT	 20' Chain Kit/Bail and Shackles
			   included
	 ACHNSS30	 3⁄16" x 30'SS Chain, 5⁄16 Shackles
	 ACBL10	 3⁄16" x10' Cable 304 SS
	 ACBL20	 3⁄16" x 20' Cable 304 SS